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INCIDENZA PERCENTUALE DELLA MANODOPERA

N.R.

ARTICOLO

DESCRIZION
E

U.M.

QTA'

PREZZO

IMPORTO

PREZZO
MAN.

IMPORTO
MAN.

INC.
MAN.

LC

D.001

D.002

D.003

D.004

D.005

D.006

D.007

LCLAVORI
A CORPO

PENSILINA
IN VETRO E
ACCIAIO
INOX

RIMOZIONE
DI INFISSI
IN FERRO O
ALLUMINIO
COMPRESO
CASSONETT
O

INFISSO
MONOBLOC
CO A DUE
ANTE IN
PVC,
DIMENSION
I 120 x 150
CM

+ CASSONET
TO (tipo P1)

INFISSO
MONOBLOC
CO A DUE
ANTE IN
PVC,
DIMENSION
I 120 x 150
CM

+ CASSONET
TO (tipo P2)

INFISSO
MONOBLOC
CO A TRE
ANTE IN
PVC,
DIMENSION
| 160 x 245
CM

+ CASSONET
TO (tipo P3)

INFISSO AD
UN ANTA IN
PVC,
DIMENSION
| 65x 125 CM
(tipo P4)

INFISSO A
NOVE ANTE
IN PVC,

A Riportare:

cad

m2

cad

cad

cad

cad

1,00

195,74

31,00

6,00

16,00

19,00

€ 3.048,69

€ 45,65

€ 1.620,00

€ 1.720,00

€ 3.888,00

€ 49562

€ 3.048,69

€ 8.935,53

€ 50.220,00

€ 10.320,00

€ 62.208,00

€ 9.416,78

€ 144.149,00

€

€

€

457,30

33,69

291,60

309,60

699,84

61,95

€ 457,30

€ 6.594,48

€ 9.039,60

€ 1.857,60

€ 11.197,44

€ 1177,05

€ 30.323,47

15,00%

73,80%

18,00%

18,00%

18,00%

12,50%
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INCIDENZA PERCENTUALE DELLA MANODOPERA

N.R.

ARTICOLO

DESCRIZION
E

U.M.

QTA'

PREZZO

IMPORTO

PREZZO
MAN.

IMPORTO
MAN.

INC.
MAN.

10

11

D.008

D.009

D.010

D.011

Riporto:

DIMENSION
| 90/110 x 600
CM (tipo P5
1 P6)

INFISSO
MONOBLOC
CO A TRE
ANTE IN
PVC,
DIMENSION
| 150 x 150
CM

+ CASSONET
TO (tipo P7)

PORTA
ESTERNA IN
PVC A DUE
ANTE
APRIBILI
CON
MANIGLION
E
ANTIPANIC
O,
DIMENSION
| NETTE 135
X 250 CM
(tipo P8)

PORTA
ESTERNA IN
PVC A DUE
ANTE
APRIBILI
CON
SOPRALUCE
E
MANIGLION
E
ANTIPANIC
O,
DIMENSION
| NETTE 145
X (250 + 50)
CM (tipo P9)

PORTA
ESTERNA IN
PVC AD UN
ANTAA
PRIBILE,
DIMENSION
| NETTE 135
X 240 CM
(tipo P10)

A Riportare:

cad

cad

cad

cad

cad

2,00

2,00

4,00

2,00

1,00

€ 4.026,00

€ 202500

€ 3.385,00

€ 4.175,00

€ 2630,00

€ 144.149,00

€ 8.052,00

€ 4.050,00

€ 13.540,00

€ 8.350,00

€ 2.630,00
€ 180.771,00

805,20

405,00

677,00

835,00

526,00

€ 30.323,47

€ 1.610,40

€ 810,00

€ 2708,00

€ 1.670,00

€ 526,00
€ 37.647,87

20,00%

20,00%

20,00%

20,00%

20,00%
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INCIDENZA PERCENTUALE DELLA MANODOPERA

N.R.

ARTICOLO

DESCRIZION
E

U.M.

QTA'

PREZZO

IMPORTO

PREZZO
MAN.

IMPORTO
MAN.

INC.
MAN.

12

D.012

LC

Riporto:

PORTA
ESTERNA IN
PVC AD UN
ANTA
APRIBILE,
DIMENSION
| NETTE 135
X 230 CM
(tipo P11)

Sommano LC
LAVORI A
CORPO

Riepilogo

LCLAVORI
A CORPO

Sommano

cad

1,00

€ 2529,00

€ 180.771,00

€ 2.529,00

ah

183.300,00

ah

183.300,00
183.300,00

ah

€

505,80

€ 37.647,87

€ 38.153,67

€ 505,80

€ 38.153,67

€ 38.153,67

20,00%

20,81%

20,81%
20,81%
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